
 

            
 

 

  

 

MASCULINA POSICIÓN TIEMPO 

AREZKI HABIBI NUÑEZ 1 02:15:54 

AARON HERNANDEZ FARIÑA 2 02:29:59 

ALBERTO LEDESMA RAMOS  3 02:35:39 

FEMENINA POSICIÓN TIEMPO 

SILVIA PÉREZ DELGADO 1 03:03:16 

MELANIA HERNÁNDEZ FUENTES 2 03:33:26 

PAULA JIMÉNEZ PORTERO 3 03:52:51 

 
  

 

MASCULINA POSICIÓN TIEMPO 

DANIEL SACRAMENTO GARCIA  1 01:26:45 

GLENDOR RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ 2 01:28:44 

NAVIN KHATWANI 3 01:31:13 

FEMENINA POSICIÓN TIEMPO 

LORENA RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ 1 01:45:07 

DEBORA ALEJANDRA SIGUT GRANADOS  2 01:50:33 

ALBA PERDIGUERO COROMINAS 3 01:55.38 

 

 



 

            
 

 

  

 

 

 META POSICIÓN TIEMPO 

AREZKI HABIBI NUÑEZ 1 02:15:54 

AARON HERNANDEZ FARIÑA 2 02:29:59 

ALBERTO LEDESMA RAMOS 3 02:35:39 

FERNANDO QUINTILLAN MORENO 4 02:40:40 

JONATHAN EXPOSITO HERNANDEZ 5 02:42:10 

EDUARDO LEDESMA RAMOS 6 02:43:11 

VICTOR ESTEVEZ CORREA 7 02:44:49 

OSCAR HELIODORO PADILLA MORALES 8 02:46:42 

OSCAR LUIS ACOSTA DIAZ 9 02:49:54 

SANTIAGO PALOS GARCIA 10 02:53:16 

JOSE ANTONIO FUMERO FUMERO 11 02:54:15 

AYOZE HERRERA PADILLA 12 02:58:29 

AIRAM BAEZ ACOSTA 13 02:59:02 

EFRAIN ARTEAGA GARCIA 14 03:01:48 

KEVIN CABRERA GARCIA 15 03:01:53 

PABLO JAVIER CABRERA GALVAN 16 03:02:20 

MARIO LOPEZ ALVARADO 17 03:02:39 

SILVIA PEREZ DELGADO 18 03:03:16 

DAVID RODRIGUEZ SAAVEDRA 19 03:07:42 

QUICO HERNANDEZ FEBLES 20 03:07:55 

NESTOR ESTEVEZ CORREA 21 03:08:02 

PEDRO JOSE PLACERES AFONSO  22 03:10:19 

REYKO SUAREZ SUAREZ 23 03:10:36 



 

            
 

 

  

 

JOSE FRANCISCO GOMEZ GONZALEZ 24 03:11:14 

JUAN OLEGARIO DELGADO PEÑA 25 03:12:54 

CARLOS EXPOSITO AFONSO 26 03:15:53 

LUIS RIVERO TORRES 27 03:18:14 

ANGEL DAVID EXPOSITO GLEZ 28 03:18:44 

VICTOR MIGUEL AYALA HERNANDEZ 29 03:22:34 

RUYMAN GIL GARCIA 30 03:23:22 

JORGE ALVAREZ 31 03:23:54 

DANIEL PEREZ MELIAN 32 03:24:34 

ISAIAS MUÑOZ 33 03:27:30 

JOSE MENDEZ 34 03:29:19 

JUAN MANUEL MONTESINO MARTIN 35 03:29:41 

ISMAEL PEREZ PEREZ 36 03:31:08 

MELANIA HERNANDEZ FUENTES 37 03:33:26 

JUAN MANUEL LUIS HERNANDEZ 38 03:34:15 

ISIDORO RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ 39 03:35:11 

CARLOS MIGUEL MARTIN HERNANDEZ 40 03:35:12 

EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ ROSA 41 03:37:32 

YERAY TORRES PEREZ 42 03:37:40 

DAVID SILVA REYES 43 03:38:31 

VIRGILIO CARREÑO CORBELLA 44 03:38:55 

FERNANDO ORDOÑEZ CANO 45 03:40:24 

JAIR DIAZ 46 03:41:58 

BORJA MORALES 47 03:49:22 

VICTOR MANUEL CRUZ BARBUZANO 48 03:49:52 

MANUEL D'ANGELO 49 03:50:27 



 

            
 

 

  

 

DAVID HERNANDEZ GARCIA 50 03:50:42 

DANIEL JESUS MARRERO LOPEZ 51 03:52:45 

IVAN RODRIGUEZ CRUZ 52 03:52 

DIEGO SEBASTIAN ALVAREZ BELTRAN 53 03:52:48 

PAULA JIMENEZ PORTERO 54 03:52:51 

MANUEL LORENZO GARCIA 55 03:54:48 

YESICA RODRIGUEZ VIERA 56 03:55:11 

SORAYA REYES SUAREZ 57 03:55:50 

FRANCISCO JAVIER ALONSO GARCIA 58 03:57:07 

CISCO TORRES 59 04:00:17 

ALONSO JESUS CORREA PLASENCIA 60 04:00:18 

MARCELIANO DIAZ RODRIGUEZ 61 04:03:07 

JUAN PEDRO HERNANDEZ CARBALLO 62 04:04:07 

ILENIA SANTANA DE LA CRUZ 63 04:05:35 

ZEBENSUI CASTILLO DE ANDRADE 64 04:06:49 

MANRIQUE BERNAL TOLEDO 65 04:14:17 

RAFAEL DAMIAN BERNAL TOLEDO 66 04:19:35 

CRIS DE LA CRUZ 67 04:25:30 

JAVIER GONZALEZ GOMEZ 68 04:25:33 

CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ MESA 69 04:27:15 

SERGIO FABIAN LEON LUIS 70 04:32:35 

AITOR RAMOS MARTIN 71 04:44:15 

JUAN CARLOS GUTIERREZ MENDEZ 72 05:02:06 

ANGELO PARADISI 73 05:02:09 

 

 



 

            
 

 

  

 

 

 META POSICIÓN TIEMPO 

DANIEL SACRAMENTO GARCIA 1 01:26:45  

GLENDOR RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ 2 01:28:44  

RAMSES RODRIGUEZ AFONSO 3 01:31:13  

JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ MELO 4 01:32:34  

ROMEN BARREDA TORRES 5 01:34:38  

JOSE DAVID MARTIN GONZALEZ 6 01:35:48  

AITOR VELASCO DURAND 7 01:36:43  

AARON LOPEZ SANCHEZ 8 01:36:51  

RAYCO DIAZ GONZALEZ 9 01:37:06  

ENRIQUE MORALES DIAZ 10 01:39:25  

PABLO DOBLADO MENDOZA 11 01:39:58  

ISAAC MORALES GUANCHE 12 01:40:17  

DAMASO SANCHEZ PADILLA 13 01:42:21  

DAVID GARCIA TOSTE 14 01:42:50  

ALVARO ALONSO ANGEL DE LA ROSA 15 01:44:14  

JUAN JOSE MARRERO MARTIN 16 01:44:44  

LORENA RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 17 01:44:44  

NAZARIO CRUZ AFONSO 18 01:45:07  

JORGE DAVID ALVAREZ LUIS 19 01:45:11  

JURGEN MENDEZ SUAREZ 20 01:45:17  

ELIEZER SEPULVEDA HERNANDEZ 21 01:46:07  

JULIO RAMOS GONZALEZ 22 01:46:45  

CARLOS BALAGUE JORDAN 23 01:47:00  

ISRAEL REYES PEREZ 24 01:48:41  

DAVID DORTA RAMOS 25 01:49:56  

DEBORA ALEJANDRA SIGUT GRANADOS 26 01:50:09  



 

            
 

 

  

 

NESTOR HERNANDEZ MARRERO 27 01:50:33  

DANIEL GONZALEZ GARCIA 28 01:50:42  

ARIEL MARTIN MARRERO 29 01:50:49  

RAFAEL MARTIN CRUZ 30 01:51:22  

DAMIAN RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 31 01:52:31  

NACOR CHINEA CRUZ 32 01:52:35  

OSCAR G. FERNANDEZ SANTOS 33 01:52:53  

CRISTIAN LUIS SANTOS 34 01:53:07  

IONE ALFONSO LOPEZ 35 01:53:15  

JOSE FELIX CRUZ REMEDIOS 36 01:53:19  

JOEL DIAZ DIAZ 37 01:54:01  

ISAAC GUTIERREZ EXPOSITO 38 01:54:05  

MARIO JAVIER ALONSO LOPEZ 39 01:54:37  

SAMUEL PEREZ HERNANDEZ 40 01:54:44  

NAUZET DIAZ BORIKO 41 01:54:50  

JESUS DELGADO RODRIGUEZ 42 01:55:21  

ALBA PERDIGUERO COROMINAS 43 01:55:27  

JESUS VILLORA RUIZ 44 01:55:38  

IVAN CRUZ ALVAREZ 45 01:55:54  

JAIME LUIS CHINEA MARRERO 46 01:56:07  

ENRIC ALVENTOSA ARENAS 47 01:56:17  

ANA BELEN REGALADO CANINO 48 01:56:36  

AITOR CORTAZAR ARANDO 49 01:56:45 

CARLOS GONZALEZ EXPOSITO 50 01:56:49  

RAUL RGUEZ VALENCIA 51 01:56:51  

RO MARRERO 52 01:57:33  

JAVI LOPEZ 53 01:57:34  

CARLOS GOMEZ DE LA ROSA 54 01:58:00  

ANGEL TORRES MACHIN 55 01:58:08  



 

            
 

 

  

 

MARTA PUEYO YEGUAS 56 01:58:17  

SAMUEL HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 57 01:58:35  

DAVID DIEZ YERENA 58 01:58:54  

IRMA GUANCHE HERNANDEZ 59 01:58:57  

ANDONI RICO SANTOS 60 01:58:57  

JUAN CARLOS LOPEZ LUIS 61 01:59:34  

SAMUEL TORRES RODRIGUEZ 62 02:00:13  

ANE ORMAETXEA GONZALEZ 63 02:00:38  

ELOY GONZALEZ GARCIA 64 02:00:42  

ISACIO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 65 02:00:44  

FABIAN ROMERO MARRERO 66 02:01:28  

ANTONIO MANUEL ARROCHA NEGRIN 67 02:02:05  

JUAN CARLOS ARMAS MARTIN 68 02:02:23  

ANTONIO DAVID ARMAS MARTIN 69 02:02:50  

BRAYAN GONZALEZ 70 02:03:01  

ANGEL DAVID PRIETO NAVARRO 71 02:03:55  

NOEL ALONSO EXPOSITO 72 02:04:03  

MIGUEL EUGENIO NAVARRO TORRES 73 02:04:55  

ADAN MENDOZA ALMENARA 74 02:05:02  

RAIMUNDO MARRERO RAMOS 75 02:05:03  

SERGIO LUIS HERNANDEZ DIAZ 76 02:05:42  

JESUS DANIEL MACIAS BETANCOR 77 02:05:43  

RAQUEL LINARES MATEO 78 02:05:50  

JOSE MIGUEL HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 79 02:06:31  

JOSE ENRIQUE COELLO DE LA PLAZA 80 02:07:24  

HECTOR GONZALEZ MACHIN 81 02:07:35  

DAVID PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 82 02:07:47  

ADRIAN MANUEL FUENTES RODRIGUEZ 83 02:07:51  

MAHY CASTRO GONZALEZ 84 02:08:38  



 

            
 

 

  

 

PHILIP LUKOWICZ 85 02:08:54  

MAJONI HERNANDEZ PALENZUELA 86 02:08:55  

OSCAR PEREZ AFONSO 87 02:08:55  

GREGORIO L. RAMOS SANTANA 88 02:09:04  

YERI SPARTACUS LORENZO 89 02:09:45  

MARIA SONIA GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 90 02:09:45  

RAUL ANTONIO JORGE RODRIGUEZ 91 02:09:48  

BLANCA MEDINA MONTESDEOCA 92 02:10:06  

NELSON JAVIER LUIS AMARO 93 02:10:12  

SANDRA UTIEL MARTINEZ 94 02:10:14  

AITOR AFONSO HERNANDEZ 95 02:10:28  

JORGE DAMIAN GUIMERA ALFARAS 96 02:10:36  

LORENZO MANUEL SABINA COELLO 97 02:11:10  

JORGE RAMOS CHICO 98 02:11:28  

JAVI SANTOS ALVARADO 99 02:12:38 

Josue Portugues Pinto  100 02:13:28  

ANISU ORAMAS 101 02:13:53  

ENRIQUE VIZOSO PEREZ 102 02:14:27  

ISMAEL RODRIGUEZ BACALLADO 103 02:14:54  

DAVID BAEZ RAMOS 104 02:14:56  

FRANCISCO JAVIER TORRES CASTELLANO 105 02:15:15  

JOSE RAMON BAUDET NAVEROS 106 02:15:58  

YOLANDA GARCIA VIDAL 107 02:15:59  

CARLOS MARTIN CABRERA 108 02:16:11  

MARI LUZ MARTIN CRUZ 109 02:16:12  

ANGEL LUIS MARTIN RODRIGUEZ 110 02:16:58  

MARCOS PEREZ GALVAN 111 02:17:24  

AYTHAMI BAUTE RAMIREZ 112 02:17:56  

OLALLA PEREZ ELIAS 113 02:19:24  



 

            
 

 

  

 

MIGUEL ANGEL NERIS HERNANDEZ 114 02:19:58  

JORDAN AFONSO MEDEROS 115 02:20:08  

BONIFACIO MARTIN NUÑEZ 116 02:20:58  

TATIAN PEREZ DELGADO 117 02:21:10  

RUBEN ADALBERTO MARTIN CONCEPCION 118 02:21:26  

DAHOMEY PEREZ TORREGROSA 119 02:21:27  

LOLO YANES 120 02:21:35  

JAVIER GONZALEZ CORREA 121 02:21:37  

HECTOR RAMOS GONZALEZ 122 02:21:42  

AVELINO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 123 02:22:06  

JUAN PEDRO FRIAS YANES 124 02:22:56  

AHMED HUSSEIN ALWAT 125 02:23:15  

JOSE MARREO 126 02:23:19  

JOSE EVORA GARCIA 127 02:23:50  

MARGARITA MARTIN HERRERA 128 02:23:51  

MARIA ALVAREZ DARIAS 129 02:23:52  

JORDI BERMEJO HERNANDEZ 130 02:23:58  

AARON DUQUE CABRERA 131 02:25:11  

OSCAR BRUNO DIAZ REGALADO 132 02:25:19  

IONEL CAPITAN DUMITREAN 133 02:25:59  

DAVID ALVAREZ MARTIN 134 02:26:21  

JOSE LUIS GARCIA PEREZ 135 02:26:45  

ALDO ALONSO BARRETO 136 02:26:50  

IGNACIO G. CAMPOS GUTIERREZ 137 02:28:35  

MARGA GONZALEZ LOPEZ 138 02:28:35  

ROBERTO DIAZ GONZALEZ 139 02:28:35  

MONTSERRAT HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 140 02:28:43  

MIGUEL MOISES GUZMAN LEON 141 02:28:56  

EDUARDO PEREZ 142 02:29:07  



 

            
 

 

  

 

SIDANELIA ZITO 143 02:29:18  

CARLOS ALONSO BARRETO 144 02:29:28  

ALEJANDRO GORDILLO ARTEAGA 145 02:30:51  

OFELIA PEREZ MARTIN 146 02:30:55  

VICTOR RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ 147 02:31:41  

MARILO HDEZ ANGEL 148 02:32:22  

JONATHAN TEJERA CASTRO 149 02:33:07 

ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ CASTRO 150 02:33:08  

CARLOS JUAN BERMUDEZ PEREZ 151 02:33:08  

LUIS ALBERTO DIAZ DORTA 152 02:33:08  

LAURA BAENA JORGE 153 02:34:28  

DAVID CREGO CHAVES 154 02:34:47  

MARCOS GONZALEZ MESA 155 02:34:58  

EDUARDO ARAGON RAMOS 156 02:35:19  

LALO RODRIGUEZ DE LA MATA 157 02:35:59  

VICTOR LOPEZ HERNANDEZ 158 02:36:01  

BEATRIZ DELGADO YANES 159 02:36:03  

MANUEL NUÑEZ GONZALEZ 160 02:36:04  

JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ EXPOSITO 161 02:36:20  

NAYRA RODRIGUEZ 162 02:36:26  

FERNANDO SUAREZ GONZALEZ 163 02:36:54  

DIANA VILLALBA PEREZ 164 02:37:01  

MARIA LOPEZ BARCHIN 165 02:37:17  

IVAN VENTURA CONCEPCION 166 02:38:13  

JONATHAN CABRERA SANCHEZ 167 02:38:49  

LUZ MARINA LUIS PEREZ 168 02:39:02  

DAVID AFONSO DIAZ 169 02:39:12  

ALEXIS JOSE DIAZ VIÑA 170 02:39:51  

JESSEL AYRA PLASENCIA 171 02:40:09  



 

            
 

 

  

 

JUAN MIGUEL RUIZ RUBAL 172 02:42:31  

LUISA SEGURA 173 02:42:34  

MARIA ESTHER GUTIERREZ RUIZ 174 02:42:36  

AIRAM DE ARMAS IGLESIAS 175 02:43:29  

ANA RAMOS ANCEUME 176 02:44:38  

JOSE ANDRES RUIZ MARTIN 177 02:44:38  

JOAQUIN RUIZ HERNANDEZ 178 02:45:07  

ELSA HERNANDEZ PEREZ 179 02:45:11  

MARIO DOMINGO GONZALEZ RAMOS 180 02:45:19  

PEDRO MIGUEL CABRERA BRITO 181 02:45:28  

ELISABET MARTIN MARRERO 182 02:47:02  

JESUS MANUEL MUÑIZ VERA 183 02:47:12  

CARMEN HERNANDEZ CORREA 184 02:47:42  

SONIA REMON GARCIA 185 02:47:43  

HILARIO PEREZ CRUZ 186 02:47:44  

SUSANA FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 187 02:47:45  

ALEXANDRA VAN HAM 188 02:50:31  

LAURA SEGURA SANTOS 189 02:51:02  

TOMAS PADRON RODRIGUEZ 190 02:53:01  

EDUARDO DE LA ROSA NAME 191 02:55:11  

SILVIA FAJARDO GONZALEZ 192 02:55:27  

FRANCISCO LARA BONILLA 193 02:55:34  

BEATRIZ MEDINA LEON 194 02:57:34  

RUBEN DAVID FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 195 02:58:39  

BARBARA EXPOSITO MARTIN 196 02:58:56  

VANESSA SAIZ GONZALEZ 197 02:58:58  

RAQUEL RODRIGUEZ REYES 198 02:59:00  

HIGINIO BETHENCOURT ESTEVEZ 199 03:01:10 

SONIA MARIA MORALES GONZALEZ 200 03:03:22  



 

            
 

 

  

 

MANUEL ANGEL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 201 03:03:22  

YOSENIRA ISAMAR TORRES MARRERO 202 03:03:37  

MARIA JESUS GONZALEZ MARRERO 203 03:04:29  

PILAR MELERO BOSCH 204 03:04:42  

RAUL DIAZ RODRIGUEZ 205 03:05:36  

IVAN HERRERA DOMINGUEZ 206 03:05:39  

IVAN VARGAS BARRETO 207 03:06:52  

CARLOS MIGUEL HERNANDEZ GORRIN 208 03:10:16  

JOSE *EL RUBIO* ALBERTO RAMOS 209 03:20:14  

SILVIA HERNANDO OLMO 210 03:20:32  

JOSE CARLOS CUENCA 211 03:22:06  

VICENTE JACOBO ALVAREZ MORALES 212 03:22:07  

SEBASTIAN ANTONIO DIAZ GONZALEZ 213 03:24:44  

JORGE HAYA DE DIEGO 214 03:25:06  

ANA PILAR PADILLA RODRIGUEZ 215 03:25:34  

ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 216 03:25:37  

RUTH PEÑATE PACHECO 217 03:27:12  

MACU LOPEZ 218 03:27:13  

ANTOINE PEREZ 219 03:31:07  

DAVID DAMAS DAMAS 220 03:31:49  

LOURDES RAMOS RAMOS 221 03:32:40  

ALEJANDRO SIFAIR RODRIGUEZ 222 03:32:40  

ALEXIS RAMOS DELGADO 223 03:32:56  

NICOLAS RAMOS HERNANDEZ 224 03:33:00  

JONAI DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 225 03:34:28 

 

 



 

            
 

 

  

 

 

META 

CLASIFICACIÓN     

GENERAL FEMENINA 
POSICIÓN 

CATEGORÍA 

TIEMPO EN 

CARRERA 
CATEGORÍA 

SILVIA PEREZ DELGADO 18 1 1 03:03:16 F51 

MELANIA HERNANDEZ 

FUENTES 37 2 1 03:33:26 F24 

PAULA JIMENEZ PORTERO 54 3 1 03:52:51 F45 

YESICA RODRIGUEZ VIERA 56 4 2 03:55:11 F40 

SORAYA REYES SUAREZ 57 5 3 03:55:50 F43 

ILENIA SANTANA DE LA 

CRUZ 63 6 4 04:05:35 F47 

CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ 

MESA 69 7 2 04:27:15 F28 

 

 



 

            
 

 

  

 

 

META 

CLASIFICACIÓN     

GENERAL MASCULINA 
POSICIÓN 

CATEGORÍA 

TIEMPO 

EN 

CARRERA 

CATEGORÍA 

AREZKI HABIBI NUÑEZ 1 1 1 02:15:54 M35 

AARON HERNANDEZ FARIÑA 2 2 2 02:29:59 M38 

ALBERTO LEDESMA RAMOS 3 3 3 02:35:39 M39 

FERNANDO QUINTILLAN 

MORENO 4 4 1 02:40:40 M42 

JONATHAN EXPOSITO 

HERNANDEZ 5 5 2 02:42:10 M47 

EDUARDO LEDESMA RAMOS 6 6 4 02:43:11 M34 

VICTOR ESTEVEZ CORREA 7 7 3 02:44:49 M48 

OSCAR HELIODORO PADILLA 

MORALES 8 8 1 02:46:42 M52 

OSCAR LUIS ACOSTA DIAZ 9 9 2 02:49:54 M55 

SANTIAGO PALOS GARCIA 10 10 5 02:53:16 M38 

JOSE ANTONIO FUMERO 

FUMERO 11 11 3 02:54:15 M50 

AYOZE HERRERA PADILLA 12 12 6 02:58:29 M33 

AIRAM BAEZ ACOSTA 13 13 4 02:59:02 M45 

EFRAIN ARTEAGA GARCIA 14 14 7 03:01:48 M33 

KEVIN CABRERA GARCIA 15 15 8 03:01:53 M31 

PABLO JAVIER CABRERA 

GALVAN 16 16 5 03:02:20 M44 

MARIO LOPEZ ALVARADO 17 17 4 03:02:39 M51 

DAVID RODRIGUEZ SAAVEDRA 19 18 6 03:07:42 M49 



 

            
 

 

  

 

QUICO HERNANDEZ FEBLES 20 19 7 03:07:55 M49 

NESTOR ESTEVEZ CORREA 21 20 9 03:08:02 M36 

PEDRO JOSE PLACERES 

AFONSO 22 21 5 03:10:19 M55 

REYKO SUAREZ SUAREZ 23 22 8 03:10:36 M43 

JOSE FRANCISCO GOMEZ 

GONZALEZ 24 23 6 03:11:14 M50 

JUAN OLEGARIO DELGADO 

PEÑA 25 24 7 03:12:54 M50 

CARLOS EXPOSITO AFONSO 26 25 9 03:15:53 M44 

LUIS RIVERO TORRES 27 26 10 03:18:14 M40 

ANGEL DAVID EXPOSITO GLEZ 28 27 10 03:18:44 M37 

VICTOR MIGUEL AYALA 

HERNANDEZ 29 28 11 03:22:34 M31 

RUYMAN GIL GARCIA 30 29 11 03:23:22 M45 

JORGE ALVAREZ 31 30 12 03:23:54 M38 

DANIEL PEREZ MELIAN 32 31 13 03:24:34 M31 

ISAIAS MUÑOZ 33 32 12 03:27:30 M42 

JOSE MENDEZ 34 33 13 03:29:19 M40 

JUAN MANUEL MONTESINO 

MARTIN 35 34 8 03:29:41 M56 

ISMAEL PEREZ PEREZ 36 35 14 03:31:08 M45 

JUAN MANUEL LUIS 

HERNANDEZ 38 36 9 03:34:15 M55 

ISIDORO RODRIGUEZ 

HERNANDEZ 39 37 1 03:35:11 M60 

CARLOS MIGUEL MARTIN 

HERNANDEZ 40 38 15 03:35:12 M48 



 

            
 

 

  

 

EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ ROSA 41 39 16 03:37:32 M47 

YERAY TORRES PEREZ 42 40 17 03:37:40 M40 

DAVID SILVA REYES 43 41 10 03:38:31 M50 

VIRGILIO CARREÑO CORBELLA 44 42 11 03:38:55 M51 

FERNANDO ORDOÑEZ CANO 45 43 2 03:40:24 M61 

JAIR DIAZ 46 44 14 03:41:58 M36 

BORJA MORALES 47 45 15 03:49:22 M37 

VICTOR MANUEL CRUZ 

BARBUZANO 48 46 18 03:49:52 M48 

MANUEL D'ANGELO 49 47 19 03:50:27 M42 

DAVID HERNANDEZ GARCIA 50 48 20 03:50:42 M45 

DANIEL JESUS MARRERO LOPEZ 51 49 16 03:52:45 M25 

IVAN RODRIGUEZ CRUZ 52 50 21 03:52:00 M42 

DIEGO SEBASTIAN ALVAREZ 

BELTRAN 53 51 12 03:52:48 M53 

MANUEL LORENZO GARCIA 55 52 17 03:54:48 M29 

FRANCISCO JAVIER ALONSO 

GARCIA 58 53 3 03:57:07 M62 

CISCO TORRES 59 54 18 04:00:17 M38 

ALONSO JESUS CORREA 

PLASENCIA 60 55 13 04:00:18 M55 

MARCELIANO DIAZ RODRIGUEZ 61 56 4 04:03:07 M65 

JUAN PEDRO HERNANDEZ 

CARBALLO 62 57 19 04:04:07 M31 

ZEBENSUI CASTILLO DE 

ANDRADE 64 58 1 04:06:49 M19 

MANRIQUE BERNAL TOLEDO 65 59 22 04:14:17 M49 



 

            
 

 

  

 

RAFAEL DAMIAN BERNAL 

TOLEDO 66 60 23 04:19:35 M49 

CRIS DE LA CRUZ 67 61 24 04:25:30 M41 

JAVIER GONZALEZ GOMEZ 68 62 25 04:25:33 M43 

SERGIO FABIAN LEON LUIS 70 63 26 04:32:35 M41 

AITOR RAMOS MARTIN 71 64 2 04:44:15 M33 

JUAN CARLOS GUTIERREZ 

MENDEZ 72 65 27 05:02:06 M49 

ANGELO PARADISI 73 66 5 05:02:09 M63 

 

 



 

            
 

 

  

 

 

META 

CLASIFICACIÓN     

GENERAL FEMENINA 
POSICIÓN 

CATEGORÍA 

TIEMPO 

EN 

CARRERA 

CATEGORÍA 

LORENA RODRIGUEZ 

GONZALEZ 18 1 1 01:45:07 F41 

DEBORA ALEJANDRA 

SIGUT GRANADOS 27 2 1 01:50:33 F38 

ALBA PERDIGUERO 

COROMINAS 44 3 2 01:55:38 F29 

ANA BELEN REGALADO 

CANINO 49 4 3 01:56:36 F38 

MARTA PUEYO YEGUAS 57 5 4 01:58:17 F29 

IRMA GUANCHE 

HERNANDEZ 60 6 1 01:58:57 F50 

ANE ORMAETXEA 

GONZALEZ 64 7 5 02:00:38 F28 

RAQUEL LINARES MATEO 79 8 2 02:05:50 F44 

MARIA SONIA GONZALEZ 

HERNANDEZ 91 9 2 02:09:45 F52 

BLANCA MEDINA 

MONTESDEOCA 93 10 9 02:10:06 F38 

SANDRA UTIEL MARTINEZ 95 11 7 02:10:14 F36 

YOLANDA GARCIA VIDAL 108 12 8 02:15:59 F31 

MARI LUZ MARTIN CRUZ 110 13 9 02:16:12 F39 

OLALLA PEREZ ELIAS 114 14 10 02:19:24 F36 

MARGARITA MARTIN 

HERRERA 129 15 3 02:23:51 F56 



 

            
 

 

  

 

MARIA ALVAREZ DARIAS 130 16 11 02:23:52 F23 

MARGA GONZALEZ LOPEZ 139 17 3 02:28:35 F44 

MONTSERRAT 

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 141 18 4 02:28:43 F54 

SIDANELIA ZITO 144 19 4 02:29:18 F44 

OFELIA PEREZ MARTIN 147 20 5 02:30:55 F44 

MARILO HDEZ ANGEL 149 21 5 02:32:22 F50 

LAURA BAENA JORGE 154 22 6 02:34:28 F45 

BEATRIZ DELGADO YANES 160 23 7 02:36:03 F49 

NAYRA RODRIGUEZ 163 24 8 02:36:26 F43 

DIANA VILLALBA PEREZ 165 25 9 02:37:01 F40 

MARIA LOPEZ BARCHIN 166 26 12 02:37:17 F34 

LUZ MARINA LUIS PEREZ 169 27 13 02:39:02 F38 

LUISA SEGURA 174 28 10 02:42:34 F40 

MARIA ESTHER GUTIERREZ 

RUIZ 175 29 11 02:42:36 F49 

ANA RAMOS ANCEUME 177 30 12 02:44:38 F42 

ELSA HERNANDEZ PEREZ 180 31 13 02:45:11 F47 

ELISABET MARTIN 

MARRERO 183 32 14 02:47:02 F35 

CARMEN HERNANDEZ 

CORREA 185 33 14 02:47:42 F46 

SONIA REMON GARCIA 186 34 6 02:47:43 F53 

SUSANA FERNANDEZ 

GONZALEZ 188 35 15 02:47:45 F31 

ALEXANDRA VAN HAM 189 36 15 02:50:31 F49 

LAURA SEGURA SANTOS 190 37 7 02:51:02 F50 

SILVIA FAJARDO 

GONZALEZ 193 38 8 02:55:27 F57 

BEATRIZ MEDINA LEON 195 39 16 02:57:34 F33 



 

            
 

 

  

 

BARBARA EXPOSITO 

MARTIN 197 40 16 02:58:56 F48 

VANESSA SAIZ GONZALEZ 198 41 17 02:58:58 F49 

RAQUEL RODRIGUEZ 

REYES 199 42 17 02:59:00 F32 

SONIA MARIA MORALES 

GONZALEZ 201 43 18 03:02:22 F47 

YOSENIRA ISAMAR 

TORRES MARRERO 203 44 19 03:03:37 F44 

MARIA JESUS GONZALEZ 

MARRERO 204 45 9 03:04:29 F58 

PILAR MELERO BOSCH 205 46 20 03:04:42 F42 

SILVIA HERNANDO OLMO 211 47 10 03:20:32 F52 

ANA PILAR PADILLA 

RODRIGUEZ 216 48 18 03:25:34 F32 

RUTH PEÑATE PACHECO 218 49 21 03:27:12 F40 

MACU LOPEZ 219 50 11 03:27:13 F51 

LOURDES RAMOS RAMOS  222 51 22 03:32:40 F45 

 

 



 

            
 

 

  

 

 

META 

CLASIFICACIÓN     

GENERAL MASCULINA 
POSICIÓN 

CATEGORÍA 

TIEMPO 

EN 

CARRERA 

CATEGORÍA 

DANIEL SACRAMENTO GARCIA 1 1 1 01:26:45 M37 

GLENDOR RODRIGUEZ 

HERNANDEZ 2 2 1 01:28:44 M47 

NAVIN KHATWANI  3 3 2 01:31:13 M29 

RAMSES RODRIGUEZ AFONSO  4 4 3 01:32:34 M34 

JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ 

MELO 5 5 4 01:34:38 M38 

ROMEN BARREDA TORRES  6 6 5 01:35:48 M39 

JOSE DAVID MARTIN GONZALEZ 7 7 6 01:36:43 M39 

AITOR VELASCO DURAND  8 8 7 01:36:51 M33 

AARON LOPEZ SANCHEZ  9 9 2 01:37:06 M41 

RAYCO DIAZ GONZALEZ 10 10 3 01:39:25 M43 

ENRIQUE MORALES DIAZ  11 11 1 01:39:58 M51 

PABLO DOBLADO MENDOZA  12 12 1 01:40:17 M21 

ISAAC MORALES GUANCHE  13 13 4 01:42:21 M44 

DAMASO SANCHEZ PADILLA  14 14 8 01:42:50 M34 

DAVID GARCIA TOSTE  15 15 9 01:44:14 M31 

ALVARO ALONSO ANGEL DE LA 

ROSA  16 16 5 01:44:44 M42 

JUAN JOSE MARRERO MARTIN  17 17 10 01:44:44 M36 

NAZARIO CRUZ AFONSO  19 18 2 01:45:11 M51 

JORGE DAVID ALVAREZ LUIS  20 19 6 01:45:17 M40 

JURGEN MENDEZ SUAREZ  21 20 11 01:46:07 M25 

ELIEZER SEPULVEDA HERNANDEZ  22 21 7 01:04:45 M45 

JULIO RAMOS GONZALEZ  23 22 12 01:47:00 M34 

CARLOS BALAGUE JORDAN  24 23 3 01:48:41 M51 



 

            
 

 

  

 

ISRAEL REYES PEREZ  25 24 8 01:49:56 M49 

DAVID DORTA RAMOS  26 25 13 01:50:09 M31 

NESTOR HERNANDEZ MARRERO 28 26 14 01:50:42 M37 

DANIEL GONZALEZ GARCÍA 29 27 9 01:50:49 M43 

ARIEL MARTIN MARRERO  30 28 10 01:51:22 M42 

RAFAEL MARTIN CRUZ  31 29 15 01:52:31 M35 

DAMIAN RODRIGUEZ 

RODRIGUEZ  32 30 4 01:52:35 M59 

NACOR CHINEA CRUZ  33 31 16 01:52:53 M26 

OSCAR G. FERNANDEZ SANTOS 34 32 17 01:53:07 M39 

CRISTIAN LUIS SANTOS  35 33 18 01:53:15 M32 

IONE ALFONSO LOPEZ 36 34 19 01:53:19 M39 

JOSE FELIX CRUZ REMEDIOS  37 35 11 01:54:01 M46 

JOEL DIAZ DIAZ  38 36 20 01:54:05 M27 

ISAAC GUTIERREZ EXPOSITO  39 37 12 01:54:37 M41 

MARIO JAVIER ALONSO LOPEZ 40 38 21 01:54:44 M36 

SAMUEL PEREZ HERNANDEZ 41 39 22 01:54:50 M35 

NAUZET DIAZ BORIKO  42 40 23 01:55:21 M31 

JESUS DELGADO RODRIGUEZ  43 41 2 01:55:27 M20 

JESUS VILLORA RUIZ  45 42 24 01:55:54 M32 

IVAN CRUZ ALVAREZ  46 43 13 01:56:07 M45 

JAIME LUIS CHINEA MARRERO  47 44 14 01:56:17 M48 

ENRIC ALVENTOSA ARENAS  48 45 25 01:56:19 M33 

AITOR CORTAZAR ARANDO  50 46 26 01:56:45 M37 

CARLOS GONZALEZ EXPOSITO  51 47 27 01:56:49 M36 

RAUL RGUEZ VALENCIA  52 48 15 01:56:51 M41 

RO MARRERO  53 49 28 01:57:33 M30 

JAVI LOPEZ  54 50 5 01:57:34 M54 

CARLOS GOMEZ DE LA ROSA  55 51 6 01:58:00 M52 

ANGEL TORRES MACHIN  56 52 7 01:58:08 M58 

SAMUEL HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 58 53 16 01:58:35 M49 

DAVID DIEZ YERENA  59 54 17 01:58:54 M42 



 

            
 

 

  

 

ANDONI RICO SANTOS  61 55 18 01:58:57 M49 

JUAN CARLOS LOPEZ LUIS  62 56 8 01:59:34 M50 

SAMUEL TORRES RODRIGUEZ  63 57 29 02:00:13 M37 

ELOY GONZALEZ GARCIA  65 58 9 02:00:42 M52 

ISACIO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ  66 59 10 02:00:44 M51 

FABIAN ROMERO MARRERO  67 60 19 02:01:28 M45 

ANTONIO MANUEL ARROCHA 

NEGRIN  68 61 11 02:03:05 M54 

JUAN CARLOS ARMAS MARTIN  69 62 20 02:02:23 M43 

ANTONIO DAVID ARMAS 

MARTIN  70 63 21 02:02:50 M46 

BRAYAN GONZALEZ  71 64 30 02:03:01 M23 

ANGEL DAVID PRIETO NAVARRO 72 65 22 02:03:55 M46 

NOEL ALONSO EXPOSITO  73 66 31 02:04:03 M38 

MIGUEL EUGENIO NAVARRO 

TORRES  74 67 23 02:04:55 M45 

ADAN MENDOZA ALMENARA  75 68 24 02:05:02 M45 

RAIMUNDO MARRERO RAMOS 76 69 25 02:05:03 M46 

SERGIO LUIS HERNANDEZ DIAZ 77 70 32 02:05:42 M25 

JESUS DANIEL MACIAS 

BETANCOR  78 71 33 02:05:43 M28 

JOSE MIGUEL HERNANDEZ 

GONZALEZ  80 72 26 02:06:31 M49 

JOSE ENRIQUE COELLO DE LA 

PLAZA  81 73 27 02:07:24 M43 

HECTOR GONZALEZ MACHIN  82 74 28 02:07:35 M41 

DAVID PEREZ RODRIGUEZ  83 75 29 02:07:47 M40 

ADRIAN MANUEL FUENTES 

RODRIGUEZ  84 76 30 02:07:51 M43 

MAHY CASTRO GONZALEZ 85 77 31 02:08:38 M43 

PHILIP LUKOWICZ  86 78 34 02:08:54 M31 



 

            
 

 

  

 

MAJONI HERNANDEZ 

PALENZUELA 87 79 32 02:08:55 M42 

OSCAR PEREZ AFONSO  88 80 35 02:08:55 M36 

GREGORIO L. RAMOS SANTANA 89 81 33 02:09:04 M48 

YERI SPARTACUS LORENZO 90 82 34 02:09:45 M42 

RAUL ANTONIO JORGE 

RODRIGUEZ  92 83 35 02:09:48 M42 

NELSON JAVIER LUIS AMARO  94 84 36 02:10:12 M32 

AITOR AFONSO HERNANDEZ  96 85 37 02:10:28 M31 

JORGE DAMIAN GUIMERA 

ALFARAS  97 86 1 02:10:36 M61 

LORENZO MANUEL SABINA 

COELLO  98 87 12 02:11:10 M53 

JORGE RAMOS CHICO  99 88 38 02:11:28 M31 

JAVI SANTOS ALVARADO  100 89 13 02:12:38 M54 

JOSUE PORTUGUES PINTO  101 90 39 02:13:28 M25 

ANISU ORAMAS  102 91 40 02:13:53 M38 

ENRIQUE VIZOSO PEREZ 103 92 3 02:14:27 M18 

ISMAEL RODRIGUEZ BACALLADO 104 93 41 02:14:54 M32 

DAVID BAEZ RAMOS  105 94 36 02:14:56 M48 

FRANCISCO JAVIER TORRES 

CASTELLANO  106 95 14 02:15 M53 

JOSE RAMON BAUDET NAVEROS 107 96 37 02:15:58 M44 

CARLOS MARTIN CABRERA  109 97 42 02:16:11 M25 

ANGEL LUIS MARTIN RODRIGUEZ 111 98 38 02:16:58 M47 

MARCOS PEREZ GALVAN  112 99 4 02:17:24 M18 

AYTHAMI BAUTE RAMIREZ  113 100 39 02:17:56 M42 

MIGUEL ANGEL NERIS 

HERNANDEZ 115 101 40 02:19:58 M46 

JORDAN AFONSO MEDEROS  116 102 43 02:20:08 M23 

BONIFACIO MARTIN NUÑEZ 117 103 41 02:20:58 M44 

TATIAN PEREZ DELGADO  118 104 15 02:21:10 M55 



 

            
 

 

  

 

RUBEN ADALBERTO MARTIN 

CONCEPCION  119 105 44 02:21:26 M39 

DAHOMEY PEREZ TORREGROSA  120 106 45 02:21:27 M36 

LOLO YANES  121 107 16 02:21:35 M58 

JAVIER GONZALEZ CORREA  122 108 17 02:21:37 M51 

HECTOR RAMOS GONZALEZ  123 109 46 02:21:42 M28 

AVELINO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 124 110 2 02:22:06 M68 

JUAN PEDRO FRIAS YANES  125 111 18 02:22:56 M53 

AHMED HUSSEIN ALWAT  126 112 47 02:23:15 M23 

JOSE MARREO 127 113 42 02:23:19 M47 

JOSE EVORA GARCIA  128 114 19 02:23:50 M50 

JORDI BERMEJO HERNANDEZ  131 115 20 2:23.58 M52 

AARON DUQUE CABRERA  132 116 43 02:25:11 M43 

OSCAR BRUNO DIAZ REGALADO 133 117 21 02:25:19 M50 

IONEL CAPITAN DUMITREAN  134 118 44 02:25:59 M44 

DAVID ALVAREZ MARTIN  135 119 5 02:26:21 M21 

JOSE LUIS GARCIA PEREZ 136 120 45 02:26:45 M49 

ALDO ALONSO BARRETO  137 121 6 02:26:50 M18 

IGNACIO G. CAMPOS GUTIERREZ 138 122 46 02:28:35 M48 

ROBERTO DIAZ GONZALEZ 140 123 48 02:28:35 M38 

MIGUEL MOISES GUZMAN LEON  142 124 49 02:28:56 M39 

EDUARDO PEREZ  143 125 47 02:29:07 M42 

CARLOS ALONSO BARRETO  145 126 50 02:29:28 M24 

ALEJANDRO GORDILLO ARTEAGA  146 127 48 02:30:51 M43 

VICTOR RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ  148 128 51 02:31:41 M26 

JONATHAN TEJERA CASTRO  150 129 49 02:33:07 M42 

ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ 

CASTRO  151 130 22 02:33:08 M50 

CARLOS JUAN BERMUDEZ PEREZ 152 131 23 02:33:08 M55 

LUIS ALBERTO DIAZ DORTA  153 132 24 02:33:08 M50 

DAVID CREGO CHAVES  155 133 52 02:34:47 M34 

MARCOS GONZALEZ MESA  156 134 53 02:34:58 M32 



 

            
 

 

  

 

EDUARDO ARAGON RAMOS  157 135 54 02:35:19 M26 

LALO RODRIGUEZ DE LA MATA 158 136 25 02:35:59 M56 

VICTOR LOPEZ HERNANDEZ  159 137 50 02:36:01 M46 

MANUEL NUÑEZ GONZALEZ 161 138 51 02:36:04 M46 

JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ 

EXPOSITO  162 139 26 02:36:20 M57 

FERNANDO SUAREZ GONZALEZ 164 140 52 02:36:54 M49 

IVAN VENTURA CONCEPCION  167 141 53 02:38:13 M48 

JONATHAN CABRERA SANCHEZ 168 142 54 02:34:49 M42 

DAVID AFONSO DIAZ  170 143 27 02:39:12 M56 

ALEXIS JOSE DIAZ VIÑA  171 144 55 02:39:51 M43 

JESSEL AYRA PLASENCIA  172 145 55 02:40:09 M31 

JUAN MIGUEL RUIZ RUBAL  173 146 28 02:42:31 M55 

AIRAM DE ARMAS IGLESIAS  176 147 56 02:43:29 M41 

JOSE ANDRES RUIZ MARTIN  178 148 57 02:44:38 M42 

JOAQUIN RUIZ HERNANDEZ 179 149 3 02:45:07 M60 

MARIO DOMINGO GONZALEZ 

RAMOS  181 150 29 02:45:19 M52 

PEDRO MIGUEL CABRERA BRITO  182 151 30 02:45:28 M52 

JESUS MANUEL MUÑIZ VERA  184 152 58 02:47:12 M48 

HILARIO PEREZ CRUZ  187 153 59 02:47:44 M40 

TOMAS PADRON RODRIGUEZ  191 154 1 02:53:01 M75 

EDUARDO DE LA ROSA NAME  192 155 60 02:55:11 M49 

FRANCISCO LARA BONILLA  194 156 31 02:55:34 M57 

RUBEN DAVID FERNANDEZ 

GONZALEZ  196 157 61 02:58:39 M48 

HIGINIO BETHENCOURT ESTEVEZ  200 158 4 03:01:10 M63 

MANUEL ANGEL GARCIA 

RODRIGUEZ  202 159 32 03:03:22 M51 

RAUL DIAZ RODRIGUEZ  206 160 56 03:05:36 M38 

IVAN HERRERA DOMINGUEZ  207 161 33 03:05:39 M50 

IVAN VARGAS BARRETO  208 162 62 03:06:52 M46 



 

            
 

 

  

 

CARLOS MIGUEL HERNANDEZ 

GORRIN  209 163 63 03:10:16 M49 

JOSE *EL RUBIO* ALBERTO 

RAMOS  210 164 34 03:20:14 M57 

JOSE CARLOS CUENCA  212 165 64 03:22:06 M49 

VICENTE JACOBO ALVAREZ 

MORALES  213 166 65 03:22:07 M47 

SEBASTIAN ANTONIO DIAZ 

GONZALEZ  214 167 35 03:24:44 M55 

JORGE HAYA DE DIEGO  215 168 57 03:25:06 M37 

ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 217 169 36 03:25:37 M55 

ANTOINE PEREZ 220 170 7 03:31:07 M19 

DAVID DAMAS DAMAS  221 171 66 03:31:49 M48 

ALEJANDRO SIFAIR RODRIGUEZ 223 172 58 03:32:40 M32 

ALEXIS RAMOS DELGADO  224 173 67 03:32:56 M47 

NICOLAS RAMOS HERNANDEZ  225 174 5 03:33:00 M66 

JONAI DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 226 175 68 03:34:28 M42 

 

 



 

            
 

 

  

 

POSICIÓN EQUIPO TIEMPO 

1 

CALAMBRES DE CANDELARIA 05:24:11 

NAZARIO  CRUZ ALONSO 01:45:11 

JURGEN MENDEZ SUAREZ  01:46:07 

NACOR CHINEA CRUZ 01:52:53 

2 

GAUDAMOJETE TRAIL 05:35:46 

ÁLVARO ALONSO ÁNEL DE LA ROSA  01:44:14 

ALBA PERDIGUERO COROMINAS 01:55:38 

JESÚS VILLORA RUIZ 01:55:54 

3 

C.D.CRÁTER 28N 05:58:02 
ISRAEL REYES PÉREZ 01:49:56 

ELOY GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA  02:00:42 

JOSE ENRIQUE COELLO DE LA PLAZA 02:07:24 

 

POSICIÓN EQUIPO TIEMPO 

1 

MELENUDOS TEAM 08:58:53 
FERNANDO QUINTILLAN MORENO 02:40:40 

PABLO JAVIER CABRERA GALVAN 03:02:20 

CARLOS EXPÓSITO AFONSO  03:15:53 

2 

GUADAMOJETE TRAIL 09:30:40 
AIRAM BAEZ ACOSTA 02:59:02 

JUAN OLEGARIO DELGADO PEÑA 03:12:54 

ÁNGEL DAVID XPÓSITO GONZÁLEZ 03:18:44 



 

            
 

 

  

 

3 

PATEA SAN BORONDON 10:37:59 
JOSE MENDEZ 03:29:19 

ISMAEL PÉREZ PÉREZ 03:31:08 

EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ ROSA 03:37:32 

 

 



 

            
 

 

  

 

META Posición  Tiempo 

Ilenia Santana de la Cruz 1 04:05:35 

 

META Posición  Tiempo 

AREZKI HABIBI NUÑEZ 1 02:15:54  

DAVID RODRIGUEZ SAAVEDRA 2 03:07:42  

JOSE FRANCISCO GOMEZ GONZALEZ 3 03:11:14  

JUAN OLEGARIO DELGADO PEÑA 4 03:12:54  

ANGEL DAVID EXPOSITO GLEZ 5 03:18:44  

JUAN MANUEL MONTESINO MARTIN 6 03:29:41  

ALONSO JESUS CORREA PLASENCIA 7 04:00:18  

ZEBENSUI CASTILLO DE ANDRADE 8 04:06:49  

CRIS DE LA CRUZ 9 04:25:30  

JAVIER GONZALEZ GOMEZ 10 04:25:33  

AITOR RAMOS MARTIN 11 04:44:15 

Ruta 13 Km      

 

META Posición  Tiempo 

IRMA GUANCHE HERNANDEZ 1 01:58:57 

RAQUEL LINARES MATEO 2 02:05:50 

MARIA ALVAREZ DARIAS 3 02:23:52 

LUISA SEGURA 4 02:42:34 

ANA RAMOS ANCEUME 5 02:44:38 



 

            
 

 

  

 

BARBARA EXPOSITO MARTIN 6 02:58:56 

VANESSA SAIZ GONZALEZ 7 02:58:58 

RAQUEL RODRIGUEZ REYES 8 02:59:00 

SONIA MARIA MORALES GONZALEZ 9 03:03:22 

SILVIA HERNANDO OLMO 10 03:20:32 

ANA PILAR PADILLA RODRIGUEZ 11 03:25:34 

LOURDES RAMOS RAMOS 12 03:32:40 

 

META Posición  Tiempo 

GLENDOR RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ 1 01:28:44  

JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ MELO 2 01:34:38  

RAYCO DIAZ GONZALEZ 3 01:39:25  

ISAAC MORALES GUANCHE 4 01:42:21  

NAZARIO CRUZ AFONSO 5 01:45:11  

JULIO RAMOS GONZALEZ 6 01:47:00  

NESTOR HERNANDEZ MARRERO 7 01:50:42  

NACOR CHINEA CRUZ 8 01:52:53  

JAIME LUIS CHINEA MARRERO 9 01:56:17  

CARLOS GONZALEZ EXPOSITO 10 01:56:49  

RO MARRERO 11 01:57:33  

ANGEL TORRES MACHIN 12 01:58:08  

DAVID DIEZ YERENA 13 01:58:54  

MIGUEL EUGENIO NAVARRO TORRES 14 02:04:55  

SERGIO LUIS HERNANDEZ DIAZ 15 02:05:42  

JESUS DANIEL MACIAS BETANCOR 16 02:05:43  

ADRIAN MANUEL FUENTES RODRIGUEZ 17 02:07:51  



 

            
 

 

  

 

MAHY CASTRO GONZALEZ 18 02:08:38  

JORGE RAMOS CHICO 19 02:11:28  

JOSUE PORTUGUES PINTO 20 02:13:28  

ISMAEL RODRIGUEZ BACALLADO 21 02:14:54  

FRANCISCO JAVIER TORRES CASTELLANO 22 02:15:15  

CARLOS MARTIN CABRERA 23 02:16:11  

TATIAN PEREZ DELGADO 24 02:21:10  

HECTOR RAMOS GONZALEZ 25 02:21:42  

AHMED HUSSEIN ALWAT 26 02:23:15  

JOSE EVORA GARCIA 27 02:23:50  

AARON DUQUE CABRERA 28 02:25:11  

DAVID ALVAREZ MARTIN 29 02:26:21  

IGNACIO G. CAMPOS GUTIERREZ 30 02:28:35  

ROBERTO DIAZ GONZALEZ 31 02:28:35  

LUIS ALBERTO DIAZ DORTA 32 02:33:08  

DAVID CREGO CHAVES 33 02:34:47  

MARCOS GONZALEZ MESA 34 02:34:58  

EDUARDO ARAGON RAMOS 35 02:35:19  

JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ EXPOSITO 36 02:36:20  

JESSEL AYRA PLASENCIA 37 02:40:09  

JUAN MIGUEL RUIZ RUBAL 38 02:42:31  

JOSE ANDRES RUIZ MARTIN 39 02:44:38  

MARIO DOMINGO GONZALEZ RAMOS 40 02:45:19  

PEDRO MIGUEL CABRERA BRITO 41 02:45:28  

HIGINIO BETHENCOURT ESTEVEZ 42 03:01:10  

MANUEL ANGEL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 43 03:03:22  



 

            
 

 

  

 

RAUL DIAZ RODRIGUEZ 44 03:05:36  

CARLOS MIGUEL HERNANDEZ GORRIN 45 03:10:16  

ALEJANDRO SIFAIR RODRIGUEZ 46 03:32:40  

ALEXIS RAMOS DELGADO 47 03:32:56  

NICOLAS RAMOS HERNANDEZ 48 03:33:00  

JONAI DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 49 03:34:28 

 

 

 

 


